BAYERISCHER

FUSSBALL-VERBAND

Seite 1von 1

Aktuelle Spiele 30.06.2017 - 21.05.2024

Sp-Nr. Datum

129 30.06.2017
132 30.06.2017
131 30.06.2017
130 01.07.2017
127 01.07.2017
128 02.07.2017

Aktuelle Tabelle:

Platz ~ Verein

Anstol3
17:00

17:30

18:00
10:00

10:30

Spielpaarung
JFG Hesselbach

(SG) Wolfr. - Eschenbach/Merkendorf/
Obererlbach/Mitteleschenbach

JFG Sulzachtal

TSV Fichte Ansbach

(SG) Rothenburg / Gebsattel 1
(SG) Aurach/Weinberg

2 JFG Aischgrund 21
3 TSV Fichte Ansbach 22
4 JFG Sulzachtal 21
5  JFG Hesselbach 22
6  SVV Weigenheim 21
7 SG Herrieden 21
8  (SG) Aurach/Weinberg 22
9  (SG) Wolfr. - Eschenbach/Merkendorf/Obererlbach/ 21
Mitteleschenbach
10  (SG) Rothenburg / Gebsattel 1 21

Bayerischer FuBBball-Verband e.V. — Ligaverwaltung online unter https://spielplus.bfv.de

Ergebnisse online unter https://www.bfv.de

Aktuelle Spiele 30.06.2017 - 21.05.2024
U15 (C-Jun.) KK2 N/F

Gebiet: Kreis Nurnberg/Frankenhéhe,
Liganummer: 311296, Saison: 16/17

Stand: Dienstag, 21. Mai 2024 11:03

SG Herrieden
JFG Aischgrund

(SG) TSV Schnelldorf / TSV Schopfloch
SVV Weigenheim

SPIELFREI

JFG Dinkelsbiihl

S U N Torverh.  Tordiff. Pkt.
17 1 3 80:22 58 49
14 3 5 48:32 16 42
10 1 10 49:52 =8 28
10 3 9 28:42 -14 27

8 5 8 38:51 -13 26

8 1 12 38:52 -14 24

8 1 13 40:57 -17 19

6 4 11 27:44 -17 19

6 1 14 39:47 -8 16

Ergeb.
1:5
1:7

5:1
1:1

Trend
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